PROTECTIVE SLEEVES

Greatly reduces possibility of damage to plug Features:
due to debris and sharp objects in the pipe. The * 1/4" thick sleeve extends plug life
protective sleeve also protects plugs when the pipe « Eliminates superficial cuts on plugs

is degraded. Works particularly well in coastal

Great for rental distributors &
areas where oysters and barnacles are present.

frequent users
» Maintains back pressure ratings
» Easy to install without special tools

PROTECTIVE SLEEVES

Plug with sleeve
installed

PART NUMBER SLEEVE SIZE

300968
300988

300978
300998

301408

301418
301028
301059
301048
301068

Protective Sleeve
Threading rope through eyelets holds sleeve in
place during plug installation and removal.

IMPROVED CONSTRUCTION METHODS

12"-18" (300-450 mm)

12"-24" (300-600 mm) old design for plugs made before
May 2018

12"-24" (300-600 mm)
15"-30" (380-750 mm) & 15"-32" (380-800 mm)

20"-40" (500-1000 mm) old design for plugs made before
Dec 2019

20"-40" (500-1000 mm)
24"-48" (600-1200 mm)
24"-60" (600-1500 mm)
48"-72" (1200-1800 mm)
54"-96" (1400-2400 mm)
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